
Tarifas Internet Residencial

Vigencia 01/09/2018

Socio Cliente

Servicio Residencial

* Hasta 1 mbps 464,732 604,15

* Hasta 2 mbps 641,594 834,07

* Hasta 3 mbps 811,84 1055,39

* Hasta 4 mbps(adsl) 995,312 1293,91

* 1193,66 1551,76

Hasta 6 mbps(adsl)** 1342,15 1744,80

* Sólo con estudio de factibilidad previo

**Sujeto a condiciones en la linea

Servicio
Tarifas sin IVA


